Q MORNING STAR HOLDINGS NEVIS

FEE SCHEDULE o
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Filing Articles of Incorporation $1,080 a
Includes Government filing fee of $250 and Certificate of Incorporation —
Filing Articles of Amendment or Dissolution $410 o
Execution of Document under Instrument of Authority $150 a
Filing Certificate of Correction or Restated Articles of Incorporation $360
Filing Articles of Merger or Consolidation $750
Certificate of Good Standing $175
— If requested when filing documents in Nevis $150
Certified Copy of Document from Public Records $150
— If requested when filing documents in Nevis $125
Filing Documents with the Registry $250
Name Reservation $125
Power of Attorney Preparation $200
Expedited Document Processing $100
Bearer Share Custody Service $400
Filing Documents Relating to Redomiciliation:
— Application to Transfer Domicile $675
— Application for Emergency Transfer $1,525
— Certificate of Departure $650
Change of Registered Agent — Incoming $150
Change of Registered Agent — Outgoing $350
Service Fee for Reinstatement of Involuntarily Dissolved Company $500
Local Notarisation:
— First Document $75
— Each Subsequent Document $25
Apostille Legalisation:
— First Document $100
— Each Subsequent Document $50
Company Search $125
Certificate of Incumbency $225
NBCO Annual Renewal Fee — Includes Government Annual Fee of $250 $700
Mail Forwarding or Hold Mail $150
Receive Service of Process Documents $150
Maritime Registered Agent $350

Note: Other than incorporation fees, the fees quoted do not include courier charges.
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Q MORNING STAR HOLDINGS NEVIS

FEE SCHEDULE

GENERAL FEE INFORMATION

¢ NBCO fees are billed in advance and annually thereafter.
¢ Due to the nature of the service provided fees are not refundable.

¢ The above fee schedule includes government disbursements where applicable.
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¢ Special service fees may be charged for work of a particularly onerous, time
critical or exceptional nature.

¢ Fees are quoted and payable in US dollars.

¢ Please see our website at www.morningstarnev.com for our Terms of Business.

Morning Star Holdings Limited
Hunkins Waterfront Plaza
Suite 556

Main Street

Charlestown, Nevis

West Indies

Tel +1-869-469-1817

Fax +1-869-469-1794
info@morningstarnevis.com
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